PRINCESS CRUISES

come back new~

FLASH FARES - 2 WEEKS ONLY

Per person twin share* 3rd/4th
Departs Destination Departs Cruise Nts Inside Obs.' Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Guest Offer ends
Oceanview
Yokohama Spring Flowers 19 Apr 19 M913 8 Diamond Princess $799 $450 2 Apr 19
11 Apr 19 M912 8 Diamond Princess $859 $949 $450 2 Apr 19
Kobe Korea & Japan Getaway 6 May 19 M916 5 Diamond Princess $469 $529 $839 $889 $2,509 $719 9 Apr 19
Southern Islands 11 May 19 M917 7 Diamond Princess $599 $679 $849 $999 $2,179 $699 9 Apr 19
25 May 19 M919 7 Diamond Princess $659 $749 $999 $699 9 Apr 19
St. Petersburg Sca”d'"a‘ggtg‘rfb”usg)‘" (from St. 4 May 19 GO17D 10 Regal Princess $295 $353 $129 | 16 Apr19
15 May 19 G918B 10 Regal Princess $589 $249 16 Apr 19

*Fares are cruise only, per person, in AUD in complete twin accommodation as specified, based on lead Interior, Oceanview, Balcony & Mini Suite category (unless stated otherwise), inclusive of all discounts, taxes and charges (which are subject to change). Some oceanview staterooms may have an obstructed view.
Supplements apply for other stateroom categories, please contact Princess Cruises for details. Valid for new bookings only, not combinable with any other offer. Offer ends on date specified, unless sold out prior. A limited number of staterooms have been set aside at these special fares, once this offer ends, fares may revert to a
higher fare but also may be further discounted.Booking terms for Flash Promotions differ from terms that apply to our standard fares and are more restrictive. Please enquire about our standard fares if these restrictions do not suit you. Flash Promotion terms: Available to book through Polar Online only. Fares are non-refundable:
100% cancellation fees apply. To secure the booking, payment must be received by us within 1 day from when the booking is made. Offer is not combinable with Select Sailing amenities (including onboard credit) or FOCs (free of charge berths). Offers combinable with Cruise Sales, however the reduced deposit does not apply.
Cabins will be booked on "Guarantee" status with cabin allocation closer to sailing at Princess Cruises' discretion. To be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions contained in the latest Princess Cruises brochures and with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract/index.jsp
which passengers will be bound by. Whilst all information is correct at the time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. Please check with Princess Cruises at the time of booking.





